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Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

H Order by Part Number

Handle Kit
104232

104232ST
104232NL
104232CG

Nickel
Classic Gold

Handle Adapter Kit

>
Chrome =
Satine - etched

()

-

104233

Handle Shell
104231
104231PM
104231V
104231BL
104231PC

Chrome
Platinum
Ivory

Matte Black
Pebbled
Cream
Escutcheon
104230
104230ST
104230NL
104230CG
104230P

Chrome
Satine
Nickel
Classic Gold
Pol. Brass

Stem Extension Kit

_>&

Spout Kit

104445 Chrome
104445ST Satine
104445NL Nickel
104445CG Classic
Gold

Temperature
Indicator

106378
%
L
Valve Kit
116999
(Includes

cartridge, cartridge nut
& stem extension kit)

L @4 100332

Illustrated Parts

ASCERI™ COLLECTION
Two-Handle Roman Tub Trim Only

MODEL HANDLE FINISH

T970 Lever Chrome

T970CP Lever Chrome/Pol.Brass

T970CPM Lever Chrome/Platinum

T970STV Lever Satine™/Ivory

T970NLBL Lever Nickel/Matte Black

T970CGPC Lever Classic Gold/Pebbled Cream

84844 Lever Chrome

84844CP Lever Chrome/Pol.Brass

84844CPM Lever Chrome/Platinum

DISCONTINUED SKUS
T970CGSA Lever Classic Gold/Seaspray
84844NLBL Lever Nickel/Matte Black
_/
ﬁ Stream Former
-
® 104418
L Spout Nut Kit
104415 Chrome
104415ST Satine
104415NL Nickel
104415CG Classic Gold
104415P Polished Brass
. Spout Shell
Set Screw 104416 Chrome
104416PM Platinum
99892 104416V Ivory
@ 104416BL Matte Black
Plug Button & Set Screw
9 104416PC Pebbled Cream

O-Ring Kit
<
117

104419 Pebble
107106 Vanilla
107107 Deep Black

Escutcheon (includes gasket 104420)

(12 pack)
96778 (Single pack)

104417
104417ST
104417NL
104417CG
104417P

Chrome
Satine

Nickel

Classic Gold
Polished Brass

For Roman Tub valves,
parts and service kits, see
Roman Tub section
(4999, 64999, 4997)
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TO ORDER PARTS CALL: 1-800-BUY-MOEN

www.moen.com




